

1ST AC ON B211

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Saitabondh - Pawali					
village					
N/A:- Pri Chopal Kumar S/o-Sri					
Kedar Prasad Sharma					
At P.O. Wairar Lalhansi					
Agreement No. 03/CMRD/2025-26					
Date of start - 30/05/2025					
Date of completion - 29/05/2026					

Measurement Entry			
① Clearing at Grabbing Road			
Land including clearing wild			
vegetation, grass, bushes, etc.			
--do etc. Complete job.			
2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	600.00 m ²	
2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	600.00 m ²	
2 x 1 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	60.00 m ²	
2 x 1 x 20.00 x 1.00	=	40.00 m ²	
	=	1300.00 m ²	
	=	0.13 Hae	
② Construction of granular sub			
base by providing well graded			

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Abstract of Cost

1/-	Cleaning and grubbing Road land including uprooting wild forest vegetation -- do -- do all Complete Job				
	Qty vide T.M.B Page No 01				
2	Item No 1 Qty 0.15490 @ Rs 73248.75/ha Rs 9522=33				
2/4	Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material with mortar -- do -- do all Complete Job				
	Qty vide T.M.B Page No 03				
2	Item No 2 Qty 44.177 m ³ @ Rs 139233/m ³ Rs 127861=76				
3/5	Providing, laying and compacting graded, stone aggregates to wet mix macadam -- do -- do all Complete Job				
	Qty vide T.M.B Page No 05				
2	Item No 3 Qty 239.12 m ³ @ Rs 310.61/m ³ 741656=38				
4/6	Providing and applying Prime Coat with Bituminous emulsion (SS-1) -- do -- do all Complete Job				
	Qty vide T.M.B Page No 04				
2	Item No 4 Qty 2391.50 m ² @ Rs 54.84/m ² 131149=86				
5/7	Providing and applying Tack Coat with bitumen emulsion using -- do -- do all Complete Job				
	Qty vide T.M.B Page No 05				
2	Item No 5 Qty 2391.50 m ² @ Rs 18.86/m ² 45103=69				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

~~6~~ Providing and laying semicircle
bittuminous Concrete with 150-120

TPH betra type HRP - do - do all

Complete Job.

Qty vide T.M.B Page No 06

2 item No 6 Qty 59.781m² @ Rs 12891.98/m² 770693 = 66

~~7~~ Providing and applying of hot

applying thermoplastic Compound

2.5mm thick - do - do - all

Complete Job.

Qty vide T.M.B Page No 06

2 item No 7 Qty 125.00m² @ 644.04/m² 80505 = 00

Providing and fixing

Board of mm size infomation

Cygn board of per mard spec

- heater - do - do and Complete Job

Qty vide T.M.B Page No 06

2 item No 8 Qty 210 @ Rs 10525.31/1000 21050 = 62

Total = 1927543 = 90

1.1. Labour cost Rs 19275 = 43

18% GST Rs 346357 = 90

S.F Rs 35000 = 00

Total = 2328777 = 23

Deduct 6.67% below Rs

Rs (-) 155329 = 44

per agreement

Total = 2173447 = 79

Sangeet K

08/12/2021

J.K

Continuation A-E